
April 24, 2016
RUN TOLEDO

www.GlassCityMarathon.org

40 YEARS OF MARATHON IN TOLEDO

The very first Glass City Marathon 
started and finished at the University 
of Toledo on June 20, 1971. Sy Mah ran 
the race that day, as did two Churchills 
(Walt Jr., a key founder of the Toledo 
Roadrunners Club, and Walt III).

In 1989 a group of influential Toledo 
Roadrunners revived the Glass City 
Marathon. The race was dedicated to the late Sy Mah, 
who had passed away in 1988.

In 2010, the Toledo Roadrunners Club returned  to its 
historical roots and gave the event a new look and 
new energy. The results have been dramatic. The half 
marathon has sold out every year since the event’s return 
to the University of Toledo and participation in the 
marathon, half marathon, marathon relay, and 5K races 
has continually grown.

This year, Mercy Health has 
partnered with us to become the 
title sponsor of the 2016 Glass City 
Marathon. Owens Corning remains 
the Half Marathon sponsor, Yark 

Auto Group and Findley Davies are back as the Relay and 
Kids Marathon sponsors respectively.

RUN TOLEDO — April 24, 2016

- Chip Timed with B-Tags
- Social Tracking
- RaceJoy App Tracking
- Online Leader Board
- Corral Start
- 19 Water Stops

Average temperatures at the end of April are 
between 50-65 degrees F.

GLASS CITY MARATHON  4/24/16

www.GlassCityMarathon.org

YOUR TICKET TO BOSTON

KEY SPONSORS

TM

Make Toledo Your
Spring Marathon

Destination of Choice.

- Glass Bowl Finish
- Custom Finisher Medal
- 12oz Finisher Mug
- Heat Sheets
- Elite Runner Perks
- Post-race Party . . .

www.GlassCityMarathon.org

THE PINK PANTHER™ & © 1964-2015 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios Inc. All Rights Reserved.



REGISTRATION
Name (First)                                  (Last)

Address                                                     Apt/Ste

City

State               Zip                         Country

Phone

Email

M    F               Birthdate                         Estimated Finish Time

Emergency Medical Contact (Name)

Emergency Contact (Phone)

Known Allergies

Known Illnesses

Division (Circle all events entering)
Marathon   /   Relay   /   Half Marathon   /   5k   /   Kids

Walker? Y / N      Wheeler? (marathon only) Y / N

First Time Marathoner? Y / N

Enter up to 10 characters that you would like custom printed 
on your BIB. If a member of a relay team, skip this question, 
as your team name will be used.

Shirt (gender sizing and fit)

Mens:  XS  S  M  L  XL  XXL  /  WOMENS:  XS  S  M  L  XL

Relay Division (circle one)

ALL MALE:  Open | Masters  /  ALL FEMALE:  Open | Masters

MIXED (Minimum of 2 females):  Open  |  Masters

FAMILY: Any combination from single family, or relations.

CORPORATION: Any combination from one business.

SCHOOL:  Any combination from one school.

Team Name (10 characters): ___________________________

Total Enclosed  $____________________________________

COMMITTED TO LOCAL CHARITIES EARLY BIRD
9/1 - 12/31

NEW YEAR
1/1 - 3/31

LATE
4/1 - 4/22

EXPO
4/23 - 4/24

Marathon

Relay

Half

5k

Kids

$70
$200
$60
$30
$10

$80
$225
$70
$35
$10

$90
$250
$80
$40
$10

$105
$275
$95
$40
$10

* TRRC Member Discount $5 (does not apply to kids events)

** Shirts only guaranteed with registration thru March 31, 2016

*** There are NO refunds or deferments of entry fees. You may 
transfer from the marathon to a relay team, half marathon, or 
the 5k as long as the field is not full — no refunds will be made.

Dave’s Running is again the official training 
team of the Mercy Health, Glass City 
Marathon and Owens Corning Half Marathon. 
For training advice, perks and group run 
information, like us on Facebook, Twitter, and 
visit www.glasscitymarathon.org.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Saturday, April 23, 2016
 Registration / Packet Pickup & Expo — 9am to 5pm

 Kids Marathon — 11:30am

Sunday, April 24, 2016
 Wheelers Marathon — 7:00am
 Marathon, Relay & Half Start — 7:02am 
 5k Start —7:15am

 FIELD LIMITS
 Marathon = 2,500 Runners
 5 Person Relay = 350 Teams / 1,750 Runners
 Half Marathon = 3,500 Runners
 5k = 2,500 Runners

— — — — — — — — — — — — — — 
Please mail registration forms by 3/31/16 to:

Toledo Roadrunners
Merch Health Glass City Marathon

21803 McCutcheonville
Bowling Green, Ohio 43402

ALL MEMBERS MUST SUBMIT A COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM
WAIVER: In consideration of your acceptance of this entry, I hereby for 
myself, my heirs, executors and administrators waive and release all rights 
for claims and damages I might have against the Toledo Roadrunners 
Club, the Race Director, any and all sponsors of the Glass City Marathon, 
municipalities, and all related parties for any and all injury or damage 
resulting from participating in the event.  I am in proper physical condition 
to participate in this event.

Signature: ________________________________________________________

— — — 
Since 2009, over $300,000 has been raised 

for area non-profits.

2016 CHARITY PARTNERS

Becoming a charity partner has many benefits, and 
is an awesome opportunity to join in the fun and 
raise funds to help your organization.

www.GlassCityMarathon.org


