40 YEARS OF MARATHON IN TOLEDO

The very first Glass City Marathon started and finished at the University of Toledo on June 20, 1971. Sy Mah ran the race that day, as did two Churchills (Walt Jr., a key founder of the Toledo Roadrunners Club. and Walt III).

In 1989 a group of influential Toledo Roadrunners revived the Glass City

Marathon. The race was dedicated to the late Sy Mah, who had passed away in 1988.

In 2010, the Toledo Roadrunners Club returned to its historical roots and gave the event a new look and new energy. The results have been dramatic. The half marathon has sold out every year since the event's return to the University of Toledo and participation in the marathon, half marathon, marathon relay, and 5K races has continually grown.



MERCYHEALTH This year, Mercy Health has partnered with us to become the title sponsor of the 2016 Glass City Marathon. Owens Corning remains the Half Marathon sponsor, Yark

Auto Group and Findley Davies are back as the Relay and Kids Marathon sponsors respectively.

www.GlassCityMarathon.org RUN TOLEDO - April 24, 2016





GLASS CITY MARATHON 4/24/16

- Chip Timed with B-Tags
- Social Tracking
- RaceJoy App Tracking
- Online Leader Board
- Corral Start
- 19 Water Stops
- 120z Finisher Mug - Heat Sheets

- Glass Bowl Finish

- Custom Finisher Medal

- Elite Runner Perks
- Post-race Party . . .

Average temperatures at the end of April are between 50-65 degrees F.

> Make **Toledo** Your Spring Marathon Destination of Choice. YOUR TICKET TO BOSTON



KEY SPONSORS







RUN TOLEDO April 24, 2016





MEDICAL MUTUAL **GLASS CITY 5K**

5-PERSON RELAY

YARK





www.GlassCityMarathon.org



www.GlassCityMarathon.org

COMMITTED TO LOCAL CHARITIES

Since 2009, over \$300,000 has been raised for area non-profits.

2016 CHARITY PARTNERS



	E	ARLY BIRD 9/1 - 12/31	NEW YEAR 1/1 - 3/31		EXPO 4/23 - 4/24	
Marathon		\$70	\$80	\$90	\$105	
	Relay	\$200	\$225	\$250	\$275	
	Half	\$60	\$70	\$80	\$95	
	5k	\$30	\$35	\$40	\$40	
	Kids	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10	

* TRRC Member Discount \$5 (does not apply to kids events)

** Shirts only guaranteed with registration thru March 31, 2016

*** There are NO refunds or deferments of entry fees. You may transfer from the marathon to a relay team, half marathon, or the 5k as long as the field is not full — no refunds will be made.

FIELD LIMITS

Marathon = 2,500 Runners

5 Person Relay = 350 Teams / 1.750 Runners Half Marathon = 3,500 Runners 5k = 2.500 Runners

REGISTRATION

Name (First)		(Last)				
Address			Apt/Ste			
City						
Sta	te	Zip	Country			
Phone						
Email						
Μ	F	Birthdate	Estimated Finish Time			
Emergency Medical Contact (Name)						
Emergency Contact (Phone)						

Known Allergies

Known Illnesses

Division (Circle all events entering) Marathon / Relay / Half Marathon / 5k / Kids

Walker? Y / N Wheeler? (marathon only) Y / N

First Time Marathoner? Y / N

Enter up to 10 characters that you would like custom printed on your BIB. If a member of a relay team, skip this question, as your team name will be used.

Shirt (gender sizing and fit) Mens: XS S M L XL XXL / WOMENS: XS S M L XL

Relay Division (circle one)

ALL MALE: Open | Masters / ALL FEMALE: Open | Masters MIXED (Minimum of 2 females): Open | Masters FAMILY: Any combination from single family, or relations. CORPORATION: Any combination from one business. SCHOOL: Any combination from one school.

Team Name (10 characters):

Total Enclosed \$

ALL MEMBERS MUST SUBMIT A COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM

WAIVER: In consideration of your acceptance of this entry, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators waive and release all rights for claims and damages I might have against the Toledo Roadrunners Club, the Race Director, any and all sponsors of the Glass City Marathon, municipalities, and all related parties for any and all injury or damage resulting from participating in the event. I am in proper physical condition to participate in this event.

Signature:

Please mail registration forms by 3/31/16 to:

Toledo Roadrunners Merch Health Glass City Marathon 21803 McCutcheonville **Bowling Green, Ohio 43402**





Becoming a charity partner has many benefits, and is an awesome opportunity to join in the fun and raise funds to help your organization.

www.GlassCityMarathon.org



Dave's Running is again the official training team of the Mercy Health, Glass City Marathon and Owens Corning Half Marathon. For training advice, perks and group run information, like us on Facebook, Twitter, and www.davesrunning.com visit www.glasscitymarathon.org.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Saturday, April 23, 2016 Registration / Packet Pickup & Expo – 9am to 5pm Kids Marathon — 11:30am

Sunday, April 24, 2016

Wheelers Marathon -7:00amMarathon, Relay & Half Start - 7:02am 5k Start -7:15am